
ISBN   1 84198 172 9 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002
Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX
www.learningmaterials.co.uk
Tel: 01902 454026 Fax: 01902 457596
e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

Contents

Teacher's Notes
Birthday Card
Birthday Party Invitation
Picture Postcard
Postcard
Get Well Card
Thank You Letter
Appointment Card
Fan Letter
Congratulations Card
Note
Letter To A Pen Pal
Addressed Envelope
Record Chart

Understanding Everyday Writing
Book 1

Sue Graves
Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Inside front cover
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
9,10

11, 12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21 ,22
23,24

Inside back cover

(Key Stage 2)
Cards and Letters



ISBN   1 84198 173 7 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002
Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX
www.learningmaterials.co.uk
Tel: 01902 454026 Fax: 01902 457596
e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

Contents

Teacher's Notes
Telephone Message
Note to the Milkman
Delivery Message
Memo 1
Jobs List
Homework Notes
Secret Message
Memo 2
Shopping List
Holiday List
List of Feeding Instructions
Message about Babysitting
Record Chart

Understanding Everyday Writing

Book 2

Sue Graves
Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Inside front cover
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
9,10

11, 12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21 ,22
23,24

Inside back cover

(Key Stage 2)
Messages and Lists



Contents

Teacher's Notes
Class Timetable
Games Noticeboard
Fire Orders
School Rules
School Uniform List
Teachers and their Subjects
School Diary
School Concert Information
Play Programme
After-school Activities
School Trip Information
Football Fixtures List
Record Chart

Understanding Everyday Writing

Book 3

Sue Graves
Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Inside front cover
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
9,10

11, 12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21 ,22
23,24

Inside back cover

(Key Stage 2/3)
Writing in School

ISBN   1 84198 174 5 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002
Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX
www.learningmaterials.co.uk
Tel: 01902 454026 Fax: 01902 457596
e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com



Teacher's Notes
Poster
Advertisement
Street Map
Guidebook
Cinema Programme
Fast Food Menu
Job Advertisement
Shop Promotion Leaflet
Post Collection Information
Shop Hours Information
Theme Park Brochure
Clothes Care Instructions
Record chart

Contents

Understanding Everyday Writing

Book 4

Sue Graves
Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Inside front cover
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
9,10

11, 12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21 ,22
23,24

Inside back cover

(Key Stage 2/3)
Writing All Around Us

ISBN   1 84198 175 3 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002Learning Materials Ltd 2002
Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX
www.learningmaterials.co.uk
Tel: 01902 454026 Fax: 01902 457596
e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com



Understanding Everyday Writing

This series has been written to provide support for children with
special educational needs at Key Stage 2 and into the early terms of Key
Stage 3.  The series is designed to help the development of the
comprehension skills needed to understand the everyday texts with
which children are confronted.  The books may be used as part of
independent or group work.
Each exercise is spread over two pages, providing differentiated
material at two levels.
The first page provides a simple exercise and contains a comprehension
text followed by three simple questions.  The Look Again! section
provides 2 extra activities to give differentiation within the page but
can be removed so that less able pupils are not over-faced.
The second page provides a more difficult task and consists of a series
of more searching questions.  The teacher or support assistant should
ensure that the children can read the comprehension passage and are
also given the opportunity to discuss what they have read before
answering the questions independently.  In order to encourage children
to read thoroughly for information, answers may be found in the title, in
the page heading or in the art work.
The record chart at the back of the book provides the teacher with a
checklist of the work each child has covered and the level of attainment
achieved.

Book 1: Cards and Letters (Key Stage 2)

Book 2: Messages and Lists (Key Stage 2)

Book 3: Writing in School (Key Stages 2 /3)

Book 4: Writing All Around Us (Key Stages 2 /3)

Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX


