Cards and Letters (Key Stage 2)

Sue Graves

Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Contents

Teacher's Notes	Inside front cover
Birthday Card	1,2
Birthday Party Invitation	3,4
Picture Postcard	5,6
Postcard	7,8
Get Well Card	9,10
Thank You Letter	11, 12
Appointment Card	13,14
Fan Letter	15,16
Congratulations Card	17,18
Note	19,20
Letter To A Pen Pal	21 ,22
Addressed Envelope	23,24
Record Chart	Inside back cover

ISBN 1841981729 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002 Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV22BX www.learningmaterials.co.uk Tel: 01902454026 Fax: 01902457596 e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

Book 2

Messages and Lists (Key Stage 2)

Sue Graves

Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Contents

Teacher's Notes	Inside front cover
Telephone Message	1,2
Note to the Milkman	3,4
Delivery Message	5,6
Memo 1	7,8
Jobs List	9,10
Homework Notes	11, 12
Secret Message	13,14
Memo 2	15,16
Shopping List	17,18
Holiday List	19,20
List of Feeding Instructions	21 ,22
Message about Babysitting	23,24
Record Chart	Inside back cover

ISBN 1841981737 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002 Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV22BX www.learningmaterials.co.uk Tel: 01902454026 Fax: 01902457596 e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

Book 3

Writing in School (Key Stage 2/3)

Sue Graves

Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Contents

Teacher's Notes	Inside front cover
Class Timetable	1,2
Games Noticeboard	3,4
Fire Orders	5,6
School Rules	7,8
School Uniform List	9,10
Teachers and their Subjects	11, 12
School Diary	13,14
School Concert Information	15,16
Play Programme	17,18
After-school Activities	19,20
School Trip Information	21 ,22
Football Fixtures List	23,24
Record Chart	Inside back cover

ISBN 1841981745 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002 Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV2 2BX www.learningmaterials.co.uk Tel: 01902454026 Fax: 01902457596 e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

Book 4

Writing All Around Us (Key Stage 2/3)

Sue Graves

Illustrated by Rob Mooney

Contents

Teacher's Notes	Inside front cover
Poster	1,2
Advertisement	3,4
Street Map	5,6
Guidebook	7,8
Cinema Programme	9,10
Fast Food Menu	11, 12
Job Advertisement	13,14
Shop Promotion Leaflet	15,16
Post Collection Information	17,18
Shop Hours Information	19,20
Theme Park Brochure	21 ,22
Clothes Care Instructions	23,24
Record chart	Inside back cover

ISBN 1841981753 © Learning Materials Ltd 2002 Published by Learning Materials Ltd, Dixon Street, Wolverhampton, WV22BX www.learningmaterials.co.uk Tel: 01902454026 Fax: 01902457596 e-mail:learning.materials@btinternet.com

This series has been written to provide support for children with special educational needs at Key Stage 2 and into the early terms of Key Stage 3. The series is designed to help the development of the comprehension skills needed to understand the everyday texts with which children are confronted. The books may be used as part of independent or group work.

Each exercise is spread over two pages, providing differentiated material at two levels.

The first page provides a simple exercise and contains a comprehension text followed by three simple questions. The Look Again! section provides 2 extra activities to give differentiation within the page but can be removed so that less able pupils are not over-faced.

The second page provides a more difficult task and consists of a series of more searching questions. The teacher or support assistant should ensure that the children can read the comprehension passage and are also given the opportunity to discuss what they have read before answering the questions independently. In order to encourage children to read thoroughly for information, answers may be found in the title, in the page heading or in the art work.

The record chart at the back of the book provides the teacher with a checklist of the work each child has covered and the level of attainment achieved.

- Book 1: Cards and Letters (Key Stage 2)
- Book 2: Messages and Lists (Key Stage 2)
- Book 3: Writing in School (Key Stages 2 /3)
- Book 4: Writing All Around Us (Key Stages 2 /3)